
Maisy’s Mutts LLC
3915 Maple Ln
Loomis CA 95650
info@maisysmutts.com
(510) 459- 7165

Maisy's Mutts price list effective February 2023

Dog Boarding per night, standard rate......................................................................................................$90

Dog Boarding per night, puppy rate (dog’s age up to one year).............................................................$100

Dog Daycare per day.................................................................................................................................$60

Dog Daycare puppy rate per day...............................................................................................................$70

Dog Training individual in home evaluation............................................................................................$450

Dog Training session after evaluation, hourly rate..................................................................................$120

Dog Training Temperament and Character Assessment (full day)..........................................................$400

mailto:info@maisysmutts.com


Dog Group Training Class Basic Puppy Obedience (6 sessions plus graduation day)..............................$600

Dog Group Training Basic Obedience 1 year+ (6 sessions plus graduation day).....................................$600

Dog Training Maisy's Special Skills Programs..........................................................................................$600

Dog Board and Train for puppies (4 months – 1 year; two week basic program).................................$4000

Terms and Conditions:

*Prices subject to change depending on dog’s individual needs. Holiday rates may apply.

*In home evaluations and training sessions outside of Loomis and Granite Bay may be subject to an
additional mileage charge.

*Dog Boarding rates per night. Dropoff times between 8am-5pm. Early or late dropoff are subject to a
$10 charge per hour that started. Pickup is before 10am on the last day of the stay. Later pickups will be
charged with daycare charges for the day.

*Dog Daycare times are 8am-5pm. Early and late pickup/ dropoff is subject to a $10 charge per hour that
started.

*All boarding stays and training services are subject to a non refundable 25% deposit to guarantee the
spot or timeframe. Daycare is subject to a 24h cancellation policy.

*Boarding stays have to be canceled 2 weeks prior to the dropoff day for the deposit charge of 25% only.
Later cancellations will be charged with 50% of the remaining amount for cancellations before 7 days of
the dropoff day. Cancellations made within one week of the dropoff day will be charged with the full
amount.

*All new dog guests for boarding, daycare or training are subject to a prior behavior evaluation. Dogs
with aggression issues of any kind (including food aggression) are excluded from entering and staying on
our premises at all times. Our individual in home training option offers in home help and behavior
modification at the client's home for dogs with aggression issues. If a dog hasn’t been over for daycare or
boarding longer than four months a new behavior evaluation is mandatory. An updated behavior
evaluation may be requested at any time.

*All dog guests for services on our premises must be up to date on their DAP/ DHPP and Rabies
vaccination (more vaccination requirements may be needed) and owners must present veterinary proof
before entering the premises.

*Maisy’s Mutt’s operates in good faith and will commit to treating your dog as if he/she is our own. In
the event of any unforeseen circumstances, accidents or negligence by anybody or our dog and other



client’s dogs Maisy’s Mutt’s will not be held liable for any unforeseen actions or events resulting in injury,
death or loss of a dog as well as personal injury, death or loss. Furthermore Maisy’s Mutts will not be
held liable for any damage or loss of any kind of personal property (for example dog supplies brought
along with our client’s dogs or cars parked on our property).

*Due to insurance policies Maisy's Mutts cannot accommodate the following dog breeds for any of the
services on our own premises (see list below). If the breed is unclear a certified DNA test may be asked
from the owner as proof of qualification. For in home training evaluations and visits at the client's home
there are no breed restrictions.

Excluded breeds at Maisy's “Ranch” (including mixed breeds with one or more of the following
breeds):

● Akita

● Basenji

● Belgian Malinois

● Borboel

● Bordeaux Dogge

● Bullmastiff

● Bullterrier and Miniature Bullterrier

● Pit Bull Terrier

● (American) Staffordshire Terrier

● American Bully

● American Bulldog

● Cane Corso

● Chow Chow

● Doberman

● Dogo Argentino

● Fila Brasileiro

● German Shepherd (puppies up to 1 year allowed)

● Mastin Espanol, Mastino Napoletano



● Rhodesian Ridgeback

● Rottweiler

● Tosa Inu

● Bullmastiff
● Wolf hybrids of any kind


